
3ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Cascavel 16.6.2024

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Henrique Bueno Schmidt
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Percurso : H Adulto E
Distancia : 4100m
Tempo : 1:10:55 (17'18"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Cleder Augusto De Oliveira Neves 1:02:31
3. Gustavo Yukio Broetto 2:21:25

1. 328 00:03:28 303m 11'26"/km
2. 307 00:06:12 00:09:40 293m 21'10"/km
3. 312 00:09:37 00:19:17 316m 30'26"/km
4. 318 00:05:53 00:25:10 623m 9'27"/km
5. 319 00:03:01 00:28:11 114m 26'28"/km
6. 320 00:03:11 00:31:22 217m 14'40"/km
7. 316 00:01:55 00:33:17 199m 9'38"/km
8. 314 00:05:27 00:38:44 294m 18'32"/km
9. 313 00:04:13 00:42:57 111m 37'59"/km

10. 310 00:01:41 00:44:38 101m 16'40"/km
11. 321 00:02:45 00:47:23 110m 25'00"/km
12. 322 00:03:25 00:50:48 197m 17'21"/km
13. 323 00:05:15 00:56:03 270m 19'27"/km
14. 324 00:02:08 00:58:11 184m 11'36"/km
15. 325 00:01:52 01:00:03 81m 23'03"/km
16. 326 00:04:47 01:04:50 210m 22'47"/km
17. 304 00:03:24 01:08:14 106m 32'05"/km
18. 327 00:02:30 01:10:44 173m 14'27"/km
19. 999 00:00:11 01:10:55 114m 1'36"/km
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